May 04 2024 (22:33) India Rail Info

Jodhpur - Gandhidham SF Express/22483 - SF - NWR
JU/Jodhpur to BLDI/Bhildi Junction
4h 50m - 304 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JU Jodhpur 21:00 4 |1 0 66 (241 [NWR
2 LUNI |LuniJunction 21:29 21:31 2m |3 |1 32 74 NWR
3 DOR |[Dundara 21:51 21:53 2m |0 |1 56 |127 NWR
4 |SMR |SamdariJunction 22:04 22:09 5Sm |1 |1 80 |82 NWR
5 MKSR |Mokalsar 22:28 22:30 2m (1 |1 106 |71 |174 [NWR
6 |[JOR |Jalor 22:58 23:01 3m (1 |1 139 |77 |160 |[NWR
7 MON [Modran 23:28 23:30 2m 1 173 |73 |137 INWR
8 MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 23:53 23:56 3m |1 |1 202 |80 [153 |NWR
9 DQN [Dhanera 00:46 00:48 2m |1 2 268 (34 (135 [NWR
10 |(BLDI |Bhildi Junction 01:50 01:55 5m |1 (2 |304 |81 WR
11 |BAH |Bhabhar 02:27 02:29 2m (1 |2 [347 |92 WR
12 |RDHP |Radhanpur 02:45 02:47 2m |1 (2 372 |71 |29 |WR
13 |SIOB |Samakhiali Junction 04:40 04:42 2m (1 |2 506 |44 WR
14 |GIMB |Gandhidham junction 05:55 2 |2 559 |- 11 |WR

May 04 2024 (22:33) https://indiarailinfo.com




